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Here is a list of dates for your diaries for the Autumn Term, 

	DATE
	EVENT / ACTIVITY

	Friday 16th November
	Children in Need – non uniform – donations 

	Tuesday 20th Nov
	Parents afternoon with Mrs O’Dell – (reception)

	Tuesday 20th Nov
	Parents Evening with Mrs Stephenson (Years 1 & 2)

	Wednesday 21st Nov
	Parents afternoon with Mrs O’Dell – (reception)

	Wednesday 21st Nov
	Parents Evening with Mrs. Hodgson & Mrs Bolton (year 3 & 4)

	Friday 30th November
	Christingle Service 2.30 p.m. in school inc Nursery

	Friday 30th November
	NO Sharing Assembly

	Friday 30th November
	Tritlington Friends “Polar Express” experience – tickets are on sale now

	Friday 7th December
	pm Tritlington Friends Christmas Fair

	Friday 7th December
	NO Sharing Assembly

	Monday 10th  December
	Dress Rehearsal Christmas Performance - further details after half term

	Tuesday 11th December
	Afternoon Christmas Performance – further details after half term

	Wed 12th December
	Christmas Dinner

	Wed 12th  December
	Evening Christmas Performance – further details after half term

	Thurs 13th December
	Last Swimming

	Fri 14th December
	Early Years and Class 1 Christmas Activity Morning

	Fri 14th December
	Sharing Assembly

	Wed 19th  December
	am Nurs / Rec Christmas Party - further details after half term

	Wed 19th December
	Years 1, 2, 3 & 4 Christmas Party - further details after half term

	Thurs 20th   December
	Trip to see Sleeping Beauty Panto in Gateshead

	Friday 21st   December
	Carol Service in St Cuthbert’s Church Hebron - further details after half term

	Friday 21st   Dec 2018
	Break up for Christmas and New Year holiday

	Mon  7th   January 2019
	Return to school

	
	


